
No3, Bahador St, against the british embassy garden, shariati, Tehran, IranTelefax:+98-21-71762

D709

D256/A

D1525

1450

21

125

MPa

J/m

°C

Flexural modulus

Notched Izod impact at 23°C

Vicat softening point

D1505

D1238

0.958

11

g/ml3

g/10 min

Density

Melt Index (190°C/ 2.16Kg)

suited for housewares and toys 

applications.

Thermal Antioxidant 

Catalyst neutralizer

Combines excellent flowability with 

high stiffness

JAM 

The HD60511 and HD60511UV are high-density polyethylene grades primarily used in injection molding 

applications. These materials are known for their excellent øowability and high stiffness, making them 

suitable for a variety of products, including housewares and toys.


