

JAM PETROCHEMICAL COMPANY

HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE HD60511/HD 60511UV

The HD60511 and HD60511UV are high-density polyethylene grades primarily used in injection molding applications. These materials are known for their excellent flowability and high stiffness, making them suitable for a variety of products, including housewares and toys.

Producer	Characteristic Properties	Applications	Additive
JAM	Combines excellent flowability with	suited for housewares and toys	Thermal Antioxidant
	high stiffness	applications.	Catalyst neutralizer

OCCUPATION OF	2 / 1/12			17/2025
Tyrn	ical	Dec	ma	rties
IVD	ICU.	P1 C	De	ues

Resin Properties	Unit	Typical Value	Test Method
Density	g/ml3	0.958	D1505
Melt Index (190°C/ 2.16Kg)	g/10 min	11	D1238
Flexural modulus	MPa	1450	D709
Notched Izod impact at 23°C	J/m	21	D256/A
Vicat softening point	°C	125	D1525